Money Place Back#

Show #220: 2022 NSHA Derby, Futurity & Horse Show

400. NRCHA NP : Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

TOTAL

O

1 796
2 106
3 234
4 760
4 979
6 890
7 728
8 936
9 785
10 B40
11 852
12 761
13 132
14 988
15 701
16 133
17 101

Money Place Back#

Hickory Dickory Time
Santanas Rey Gun
SJR SumKindaRockStar
Shineyy
Peptilion
Bet Shesa Playmate
Once Upon A Hicapoo
Reyzin A Princess
Tuckin Cne Time
Reba The Rebel
ISR Little Rey
Busters Time
A Force Of Cne
IsA Holly Time
Dun Playn Wright
Smart Painted Boon
Ficgot To Smoke

401. NRCHA INP

Horse's Name

Elizabeth G. Kania
Paris M. Starn
Debbie R. Crafton
Chantz T. Stewart
Paul E. Bailey
Garrell L. Reilly
Nina 5. McCorkle
Landon Luce
Elizabeth G. Kania“
Chris Garbrick
Stacy L. Duesterhaus
Chantz T. Stewart
Erika L. McClellan
Brenda K. Hannan
Rachel M. Reedy
Julie A. Lingenfelter

Shannon L. Haskins

290.00 Renee Dubois

289.50 Paris M. Starn

289.00 Debbie R. Crafton

288.50 Chantz T. Stewart

288.50 Paul & Amy Bailey

286.00 Preston Williams

285.00 Nina 5. McCorkle

284.50 Andrea Luce

281.00 Renee Dubois

278.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
276.00 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
275.50 Stewart Ranch Inc.

275.00 Erika McClellan & Jan Roberts
268.00 Brenda K. Hannan

263.00 Keith Reedy

257.50 Julie A, Lingenfelter

142.50 Shannon L. Haskins

: Intermediate Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 13

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 795
760
979
728
795
840
852
761
132
988
701
133
101
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Money Place Back#

Hickory Dickory Time
Shineyy

Peptilion

Once Upon A Hicapoo
Tuckin One Time
Reba The Rebel

ISR Little Rey
Busters Time

A Force Of One

IsA Holly Time

Dun Playn Wright
Smar Painted Boon

Flogot To Smoke

Elizabeth G. Kania
Chantz T. Stewart
Paul E. Bailey

Nina 8. McCorkle
Elizabeth G. Kania
Chris Garbrick
Stacy L. Duesterhaus
Chantz T. Stewart
Erika L. McClelian
Brenda K. Hannan
Rachel M. Reedy
Julie A. Lingenfeiter

Shannon L. Haskins

290.00 Renee Dubois

288.50 Chantz T. Stewart

288.50 Paul & Amy Bailey

285.00 Nina S. McCorkle

281.00 Renee Dubois

278.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
276.00 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
275.50 Stewart Ranch Inc.

275.00 Erika McClellan & Jan Roberts
268.00 Brenda K. Hannan

263.00 Keith Reedy

257 .50 Julie A. Lingenfelter

142,50 Shannon L. Haskins

402. NRCHA NNP: Limited Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 760
979
728
840
852
761
132
988
701
133
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-

Shineyy

Peptilion

Once Upon A Hicapoo
Reba The Rebel

ISR Little Rey

Busters Time

A Force Of One

IsA Holly Time

Dun Playn Wright

Smart Painted Boon

Chantz T. Stewart
Paul E. Bailey

Nina 5. McCorkle
Chris Garbrick

Stacy L. Duesterhaus
Chantz T. Stewart
Erika L. McClellan
Brenda K. Hannan
Rachel M. Reedy

Julie A. Lingenfelter

288.50 Chantz T. Stewart

288.50 Paul & Amy Bailey

285.00 Nina S. McCorkle

278.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
276.00 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
275.50 Stewart Ranch Inc.

275.00 Erika McClellan & Jan Roberts
268.00 Brenda K. Hannan

263.00 Keith Reedy

257.50 Julie A. Lingenfelter



1 101

Show #220: 2022 NSHA Derby, Futurity & Horse Show

Flogot To Smoke Shannon L. Haskins 142.50 Shannon L. Haskins
403. NRCHA AMT : Level 1 Non Pro Derby {Composite) - Shown: 3

AL
ON

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 729 Smooth Bow Peepto Megan A. Clausen 282.50 Megan A. Clausen
2 838 Bet Hes Packin Aces Josey Grewing 274.00 Josey Grewing
824 Hickory Shiney Time Lauren McAlister 264.00 Lauren McAlister



Show #220: 2022 NSHA Derby, Futurity & Horse Show
400. NRCHA NP : Non Pro Derby {Herd) - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 234 SJR SumKindaRockStar Debbie R. Crafton 145.00 Debbie R. Crafton
2 796 Hickory Dickory Time Elizabeth G. Kania 144.50 Renee Dubois
3 106 Santanas Rey Gun Paris M. Starn 144.00 Paris M. Starn
4 760 Shineyy Chantz T. Stewart 143.50 Chantz T. Stewart
4 979  Peptilion Paul E. Bailey 143.50 Paul & Amy Bailey
6 101 Flogot To Smoke Shannon L. Haskins 142.50 Shannon L. Haskins
7 936 Reyzin A Princess Landon Luce 142.00 Andrea Luce
8 795 Tuckin One Time Elizabeth G. Kania 141.00 Renee Dubois
9 890 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell L. Reilly 140.00 Preston Williams
10 728 Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina S. McCorkle 139.00 Nina S. McCorkle
1" 840 Reba The Rebel Chris Garbrick 137.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
11 852 ISR Little Rey Stacy L. Duesterhaus 137.00 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
13 761 Busters Time Chantz T. Stewart 134.00 Stewart Ranch Inc.
13 133 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 134.00 Jule A. Lingenfelter
15 132 AForce Of One Erika L. McClellan 131.00 Erika McClellan & Jan Roberts
16 988 IsA Holly Time Brenda K. Hannan 128.00 Brenda K. Hannan
17 701 Dun Playn Wright Rachel M. Reedy 120.00 Keith Reedy
401. NRCHA INP : Intermediate Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 796 Hickory Dickory Time Elizabeth G. Kania 144.50 Renee Dubois
2 760 Shineyy Chantz T, Stewart 143.50 Chantz T. Stewart
2 979 Peptilion Paul E. Bailey 143.50 Paul & Amy Bailey
4 101  Flogot To Smoke Shannon L. Haskins 142.50 Shannon L. Haskins
5 795  Tuckin One Time Elizabeth G. Kania 141.00 Renee Dubois
6 728 Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina S. McCorkle 139.00 Nina S. McCorkle
7 840 Reba The Rebel Chris Garbrick 137.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
7 852 ISR Little Rey Stacy L. Duesterhaus 137.00 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
9 781 Busters Time Chantz T. Stewart 134.00 Stewart Ranch Inc.
9 133 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 134.00 Julie A. Lingenfelter
11 132 A Force Of Cne Erika L. McClellan 131.00 Erika McClettan & Jan Roberts
12 988 tsA Holly Time Brenda K. Hannan 128.00 Brenda K. Hannan
13 701 Dun Playn Wright Rachel M. Reedy 120.00 Keith Reedy
402. NRCHA NNP: Limited Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 760 Shineyy Chantz T. Stewart 143.50 Chantz T. Stewart
1 979 Peptilion Paut E. Bailey 143.50 Paul & Amy Bailey
3 101 Flogot To Smoke Shannon L. Haskins 142.50 Shannon L. Haskins
4 728 Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina S. McCorkle 139.00 Nina S. McCorkle
5 840 Reba The Rebel Chris Garbrick 137.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
5 852 ISR Little Rey Stacy L. Duesterhaus 137.00 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
7 761 Busters Time Chantz T. Stewart 134.00 Stewart Ranch Inc,
7 133 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 134.00 Julie A. Lingenfelter
9 132 A Force Of One Erika L. McClellan 131.00 Erika McClellan & Jan Roberts
10 988 IsA Holly Time Brenda K. Hannan 128.00 Brenda K. Hannan



Show #220: 2022 NSHA Derby, Futurity & Horse Show

11 701  Dun Playn Wright Rachel M. Reedy 120.00 Keith Reedy
403. NRCHA AMT : Level 1 Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 729 Smooth Bow Peepto Megan A. Clausen 141.00 Megan A. Clausen
838 Bet Hes Packin Aces Josey Grewing 135.00 Josey Grewing
3 824 Hickory Shiney Time Lauren McAlister 124.00 Lauren McAlister



EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby, Horse Show  |GO-ROUND DATE 812472022 [|JUDGE Dan Roeser

CLASS Non Pro/INP / LNP / L1 Derby NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
1 POINT PENALTIES: 3 POINT PENALTIES: N Bg Q% n HERD WORK
A- (Miss) losing working advantage A- Het quit J U D G E CA R D
B- Noise directed to cattle B- Cattle picked up or scattered Effecllve November 16, 2021
C- Working out of position C- Faiture to make deep cut t: Page: 1
D- Toe foot, or stirrup on shoulder D- Back fence
P Credit - Run Content
5 POINT PENALTIES: -0- SCORE (+ Excellent / v + Above Average / v Average
A- Harse quitting a cow A- Horse turns tail ! ¥- Below Average / - Poor)
B- Losing a cow B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
C- Changing catlle after a specific commitment C- Fingers between the reins in a bricie. Herd Wark. (+/ ¥+ /¥ [ ¥-/-)
D- Failure to separale a single animal after leaving the herd  D- lllegal equipment Controling the Cow: (+/ v+ ¥ [ v- |-}
E- Blatant disobedience E- Leaves working area before time expires Degree ot Uihculty: (+/ v+ /v I v-i-)
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any - Fall of horse or rider Lye Appeal: (+!v+{iv iv-1-)
time or excessively whipping or spuming the horse. G- Bloody Mouth (inside) AMoun of Working 1Ime: (+/ v+ /v | ¥«t-)
No Score: H- Improper Wesiern Attire Amourt ot Gourage: (+{ v+ /¥ [ ¥-{-}
A- Abuse | - Failure to work in the proper working order Loose Hews: (+1 7+ 17 { ¥-1-)
B- Lameness Excessive Herd Help: (-)
NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistle at any time: o terminate the work.
NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete the work. A score of zero will be given if the work is not compete at that time.
PENALTIES RUN CONTENT (F 1+ I viv-i)
; o] SCORE
# HORSE 1 point 3 paint 5 point Herd Work Control of | Degree of Eye Cow || Working Loose | Excessive

Courage

Cow Difficuity | Appeal | Score Time Reins | Herd Help

v Ve |7 - 1
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L~ V|V 70 ,
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._)
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Judge's Signature: ' D O—VJZ




EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby, Horse Show  |GO-ROUND DATE  8/24/2022 |JUDGE Jason Hershberger

CLASS Non Pro/INP/LNP /L1 Derby NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
1 POINT PENALTIES: 3 POINT PENALTIES: NHG H n HERD WORK
A- (Miss) losing working advantage A- Hot quit J U DG E CAR D
B- Noise directed to cattle B- Cattle picked up or scattered Effective November 16, 2021
C- Working out of position C- Failure to make deep cut Set: 1 Page: 1
i I .
D Toe.foot, or stirrup on shoulder D- Back fence Credit - Run Content
5 POINT PENALTIES: -0- SCORE {+ Excellent / ¥+ Above Average / ¥ Average
A- Horse quitting a cow A- Horse turns tail I/ v- Below Average / - Poor)
B- Losing & cow B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
C- Changing cattle after a specific commitment C- Fingers between the reins in a bridle. Herd Work: (¥ v+ /v iv-]-)
D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the herdt  D- lllegal equipment Controling the Cow: (+/ v+ /v [v-j-)
E- Blatant disobedience E- Leaves working area before time expires Degree of Dtheulty: (+/ v+ v { v-1-)
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any F- Fall of horse or rider Lye Appeal 4/ v+ iy iv-1-)
time or excessively whipping or spurring the horse. G- Bloody Mouth {inside) Amount ot Working [yme: (+/ v+ /{v [ ¥-}-)
No Score: H- Improper Western Attre Amount of Courage [(+/ v+ v {v-i-)
A- Abuse | - Failure to work in the proper working order Loose Reins: (+/v 1 /v [v-/-)
B- Larmeness Excessive Herd Help: (-}
NOTE: Judge may blow his/her whistle at any time 1o terminate the work.
NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete the work. A score of zero will be given if the work is not complete at that time.
PENALTIES RUN CONTENT AR
# HORSE , | score
. ) Control of } Degree of Eye Cow [ Working Loose | Excessive
t paint 3 point 5 point Hara Work Cow Difficutty | Appeal | Score Time Courng® | ceing Herd Help

A

890 Bet Shesa Playmate e

N

SV 70
=gl
)
/

b

76
1
12
7

P

n

q0

NN

936 Reyzin A Princess

9

R RN

NN

73
60

234 | SJR SumKindaRockStar

N

e[ RIS NS SR NERA B

701 Dun Playn Wright

133 Smart Painted Boon

I YR

838 Bet Hes Packin Aces

N [

W N V‘!\\\(\“K*i§\\\\\k

Ny
S
SO S SIS s SN

=
—
7
988 IsA Holly Time B = Pz
F /e
760 Shineyy ol 7 B 4 I)Z
i a1
v — K49
852 ISR Little Rey ~ - %: KS
v vas =
795 Tuckin One Time N4 v | £ 1 \/ 10
4 /1 / T

ja /
Judge's Signature: %07} %l( lr
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EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby, Horse Show  |GO-ROUND DATE 8/24/2022 |JUDGE Dan Roeser
CLASS Non Pro / INP / LNP / L1 Derby NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION www.nrcha.com
1 POINT PENALTIES: 3 POINT PENALTIES: HERD WORK

B- Noise directed to cattle
C- Working out of pasition
D- Toe foot, or stirmup on shoulder

5 POINT PENALTIES:

A- Horse quitting a cow

B- Losing a cow

C- Changing cattle after a specific commitment

D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the herd

E- Blatant disobedience
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any
time or excessively whipping or spurring the horse.
No Score.
A- Abuse
B- Lameness

B- Cattle picked up ar scattered

C- Failure 1o make deep cut
D- Back fence

-0- SCORE
A- Horse tumns tail

B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
C- Fingers between the reins in a bridle.

D- llegal equipment

£- Leaves working area before time expires

F- Fall of horse or rider
G- Bloody Mouth (inside}
H- Improper Western Attire

| - Failure to work in the proper working order

NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete the work.

Effedlve November 186, 2021

Page:

Credit - Run Content

(+ Excellent / ¥ + Above Average / v Average
! v'- Below Average / - Poor)

Herd Work: (+/ ¥ +/v I ¥-{-)
Contraling the Cow: {(+/ ¥+ /¥ | ¥-{-}
Uegree of Lhthiculty: (+/ v+ /v i ¥-1-)
Eye Appeal: (+f ¥4 i v [ v-i-)
AMOUNt ot WorKING 1Ime: {+/ v 1 1+ /¥~ }-)
Amaunt of Caurage: (+1 v+ /¢ { V-1 -}

Loose Kems: (+/ ¥+ v Iv-{-)
|Excessive Herd Help: (-)

NOTE: Judge may blow hisfher whistle at any time 1o terminate the work.
A score of zero will be given if the work is not complete at that time.

PENALTIES RUN CONTENT L EAEaE
# HORSE toont [ spam | spon |nwaon [comorfomemst] me f con fuonral o, |t cxmme) SCORE
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Judge's Signature:




EVENT  NSHA Pre-Futurity, Derby, Horse Show  |GO-ROUND DATE  B/24/2022 |JUDGE Jason Hershberger

CLASS Non Pro / INP / LNP / L1 Derby NATIONAL REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION  www.nrcha.com
1 POINT PENALTIES: 3 POINT PENALTIES: N REH n HERD WORK
A- {Miss) losing working advantage A- Hot quit J U DG E CARD
B- Noise directed to cattle B- Cattle picked up or scattered Effective November 18, 2021
C- Warking out of position C- Failure to make deep cut Set: 2 Page: 1
D- Toe foot, or stirrup on shoulder D- Back fence Credit - Run Content
§ POINT PENALTIES: -0- SCORE (+ Excellent / ¥+ Above Average / ¥ Average
A- Horse quitting a cow A- Horse turns tail I ¥- Below Average / - Poor)
B- Losing a cow B- Using two hands on the reins in a bridle.
- Changing caltle after a specific commitment C- Fingers between the reins in a bridle. Herd Work: (+/ v+ {v [¥-f-)
D- Failure to separate a single animal after leaving the herd D- Ilegal equipment controling the Gow: (+/ v+ /v [v-i-)
E- Blatant disobedience E- Leaves working area before time expires Degree of Lihiulty: (+1 v+ 1 v 1 v-i-)
F- Spurring or hitting in front of the cinch at any F- Fall of horse or nder Eye Appeal: {(+{ v i v [ v¥-/-}
time or excessively whipping or spuriing the horse. G- Bloody Mouth (inside) Amount ot Working heme: (+/ v+ /¥ [¥-}-)
No Score: H- Improper Western Attire Arount of Lodrage. (+/ ¥+ /v [ ¥-1-)
A- Abuse I - Failure to work in the proper working order Loose Reins: (#/ v v /v iv-i-)
B- Lameness Excessive Herd Help: {-}
NOTE: Judge may blow ms/her whistle at any time to terminate the work.
NE - Failure of an exhibitor to attempt to complete the work, A score of zero will be given if the work is not complete at that time.
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